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Classification

Dr. Michael Adduci Faculty 5045 madduci@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Tammy Boles Faculty 5152 tboles@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Darci Bell Faculty 5035 darcibell@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Chad Rezsnyak Faculty 5055 crezsnyak@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Meral Anitsal Faculty 5083 manitsal@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Sue Piras Faculty 5001 spiras@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Queen Ogbomo Faculty 5042 qogbomo@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. David Smith Faculty 5054 ddsmith@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. Ajit Korgaokar Faculty 5043 akorgaokar@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. Tony Michael Faculty 5031 tmichael@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Derek Potter Faculty 5112 dpotter@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Stephanie Kazanas Faculty 5031 skazanas@tntech.edu 2026

Ms. Megan Atkinson Faculty 5066 matkinson@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. Sally Pardue Faculty 5112 spardue@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Téa Phillips Staff 5036 tphillips@tntech.edu 2027

Ms. Shehla Rooney Community Member rooney@thegoknee.com 2026

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. John Liu

Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt, Ms. Charmian Leong
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